Contact Information from APA June 16, 2020
Virtual Networking Event Chat

Elizabeth Bangel-Stehlin
513-846-9524
Ibangel-stehlin@seniorlifestyle.com

Kim Mills
Kimberly.mills@homeinstead.com-Montgomery

Lynda Anello, Community Liaison
Vitas Healthcare (hospice)
513-658-8051
Lynda.anello@vitas.com

Robin Krause
Home Helpers Home Care
513-858-9541
Robin@premierhelpers.com

Chris and Shauna Beiler
Oasis Senior Advisors
513-570-8281
cbeiler@youroasisadvisor.com

Sylvia Dwertman, Marketing Liaison (Board Member)
Visiting Angels – Cincinnati West
9019 Colerain Ave
Cincinnati 45251
513-598-6770
sdwertman@visitingangels.com

Mary Mendel
Family Bridges Home Care
513-519-8022
mary@familybridges.com
Free zoom CEU for Social Workers and Nurses in Ohio on July 1at 4:00p.m.
Topic: Handling Difficult Situations

Victoria Derge
Capital Outreach Captioned Telephones
513-485-4409
victoria.derge@oeius.org
Offering Summertime fun packs, with puzzles, recipes, adult coloring pages, other misc goodies for any residents that may still be under quarantine restrictions and feeling lonely or bored.  Capital Outreach also offers virtual trivia and guessing games WITH PRIZES to just ease the boredom factor.


Bill DeHass
Clermont Senior Services
513-536-4058
bdehass@clermontseniors.com

Sarah Rhodes
Triple Creek Retirement Community
513-319-4325
sarah.rhodes@triplecreekretirement.com

Jeffrey Robinson
Oasis Senior Advisors Cincinnati
513-302-6957
JRobinson@youroasisadvisor.com

Mark and Rachel Healy
Senior Care Authority
513-205-6875
Mark.healy@seniorcareauthority.com

Vicki Sizer
Bright Star Senior Living
937-608-2087
Vicki.sizer@brightstarseniorliving.com
Opening August 2020 in Mason, OH

Emily Elma (Board Member)
Mercy Behavioral Health (until July 10)
513-259-1778

Anne Arnette
Gateway Springs Health Campus
513-708-0560
Anne.arnette@gatewayspringshc.om
Gateway will have AL MC and Skilled opening early 2021

Debbie Balk, Director
StarPoint Home Care
513-766-3339
Debbie@starpointhc.org

Kathie Currier, Seniors Real Estate Specialist
Coldwell Banker West Shell
513-687-3161
Kathie.currier@cbws.com
Kathie Currier focuses on assisting the elderly and their caregivers when a lifestyle transition involves the sale of their home.  “I love and need some more referrals!”

David Flautt
Assisted Living Locators Greater Cincinnati
513-914-1980
davidf@assistedlivinglocators.com
www.assistedlivingloctors.com/cincinnati

Deb Meyer
OdorXit Oder Eliminator (for urine and even COVID)
513-266-4008
www.OdorXit.com

Llee Sivitz, Author
Speaking Up for Mom: A Daughter’s Guide to Compassionate Medical Care
513-205-9236
speakingupformom@gmail.com
Llee is interested in scheduling talks and book signings on the topic of advocacy for loved ones.  www.speakingupformom.com

Linda Shaw, Community Liaison
Assisting Hands Private Duty Home Care
lshaw@klingcare.com

Chotsani Fegan
Journey Home Care
513-328-7596
info@journeyhomec.com
www.journeyhomec.com

Teresa Youngstrom, RN Dementia Specialist
A Better Approach to Memory Care
www.teresayoungstrom.com

Margaret Ungar
Artis Senior Living of Bridgetown
513-832-1597
mungar@artismgmt.com
Your Partner in Memory Care

Kimberly Russell - Walk to End Alzheimer’s
Contact Kimberly if you need any help with registering, fundraising or anything.  She is very happy to support your Walk Team in any way.
Knrussell513@gmail.com

Betsy Goldfarb – President APA
Boldfarb.betsy@gmail.com

Rob Jutze (Board Member)
Senior Impact
rjutze@seniorimpact.com
Encourages you to check out the redesigned website at www.seniorimpact.com
For specific cities visit: www.seniorimpact.com/cincinnati or www.seniorimpact.com/northernkentucky


UPCOMING EVENTS – Let us know to post on our web site!

Upcoming APA Virtual Networking Lunches:
July 15 at noon
August 19 at noon
September 16 at noon

Weekly Zoom Call every Tuesday at 3:00pm with Teresa Youngstrom and Lynda Annello.  No invitation necessary, just join if you are interested.
ZOOM MEETING ID: 880 1253 2375
PASSWORD: Vitas

Lynda Annello, Vitas, is offering a number of events in July.  Please contact her for further information and registration requirements. Lynda.anello@vitas.com

For Nurses, SW’s CEU: 
July 1 noon “Handling Difficult Situations”

For Community – Seniors and Caregivers 
July 8 at 2:00pm “Enhancing End of Life Care Through Hospice”
July 16 at 6:00pm “Taking Care of Me – Managing Stress”

For Anyone
July 30  - Death Over Dinner for Ohio End of Life Options




TOPICS OF INTEREST FOR FUTURE EVENTS

Sales and Marketing in the COVID Era
Racial Discussions
Mental Health and Awareness for Seniors

